
 
 
Please Note: There is a 1:00 p.m. cutoff on the posted submission date for all applications and supporting documentation to 
All Land Use Boards, whether electronically or in person. 

BOARD OF ARCHITECTURAL REVIEW 

NEW APPLICATION DEADLINE MEETING DATE 

Tuesday, December 12, 2023 Tuesday, January 2, 2024 

Thursday, December 28, 2023 Thursday, January 18, 2024 

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 Tuesday, February 6, 2024 

Thursday, February 1, 2024 Thursday, February 22, 2024 

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 Tuesday, March 5, 2024 
*Meeting Canceled* 

Thursday, February 29, 2024 Thursday, March 21, 2024 

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 Tuesday, April 2, 2024 

Thursday, March 28, 2024 Thursday, April 18, 2024 

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Tuesday, May 7, 2024 

Thursday, May 2, 2024 Thursday, May 23, 2024 
*Meeting Canceled* 

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Tuesday, June 4, 2024 

Thursday, May 30, 2024 Thursday, June 20, 2024 

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 Tuesday, July 2, 2024 

Thursday, June 27, 2024 Thursday, July 18, 2024 

Tuesday, August 13, 2024 Tuesday, September 3, 2024 

Thursday, August 29, 2024 Thursday, September 19, 2024 

Tuesday, September 10, 2024 Tuesday, October 1, 2024 

Thursday, September 26, 2024 Thursday, October 17, 2024 

Thursday, October 31, 2024 Thursday, November 21, 2024 

Tuesday, November 12, 2024 Tuesday, December 3, 2024 

Wednesday, November 27, 2024 Thursday, December 19, 2024 



HARBOR AND COASTAL ZONE MANAGEMENT 
COMMISSION 

 
NEW APPLICATION DEADLINE 

 
MEETING DATE 

 
Wednesday, December 27, 2023 

 
Wednesday, January 17, 2024 

 
Wednesday, January 31, 2024 

 
Wednesday, February 21, 2024 

 
Wednesday, February 28, 2024 

 
Wednesday, March 20, 2024 

 
Wednesday, March 27, 2024 

 
Wednesday, April 17, 2024 

 
Wednesday, April 24, 2024 

 
Wednesday, May 15, 2024 

 
Tuesday, May 28, 2024 

 
Tuesday, June 18, 2024 

 
Wednesday, June 26, 2024 

 
Wednesday, July 17, 2024 

 
Wednesday, August 28, 2024 

 
Wednesday, September 18, 2024 

 
Wednesday, September 25, 2024 

 
Wednesday, October 16, 2024 

 
Wednesday, October 30, 2024 

 
Wednesday, November 20, 2024 

 
Wednesday, November 27, 2024 

 
Wednesday, December 18, 2024 



 
PLANNING BOARD 

 
NEW APPLICATION DEADLINE 

 
MEETING DATE 

Wednesday, December 20, 2023               Wednesday, January 10, 2024 

Wednesday, January 3, 2024 Wednesday, January 24, 2024 

Wednesday, January 24, 2024 Wednesday, February 14, 2024 

Wednesday, February 7, 2024 Wednesday, February 28, 2024 

Wednesday, February 21, 2024 Wednesday, March 13, 2024 

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 Wednesday, March 27, 2024 

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 Wednesday, April 10, 2024 

Thursday, April 4, 2024 Thursday, April 25, 2024 

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 Wednesday, May 08, 2024 

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 
*New Deadline May 9, 2024* 

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 
*Rescheduled to May 30, 2024* 

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 Wednesday, June 12, 2024 

Wednesday, June 5, 2024 Wednesday, June 26, 2024 

Wednesday, June 19, 2024 Wednesday, July 10, 2024 

Wednesday, July 3, 2024 Wednesday, July 24, 2024 

Thursday, August 22, 2024 Thursday, September 12, 2024 

Wednesday, September 4, 2024 Wednesday, September 25, 2024 

Wednesday, September 18, 2024 Wednesday, October 9, 2024 

Wednesday, October 2, 2024 Wednesday, October 23, 2024 

Wednesday, October 23, 2024 Wednesday, November 13, 2024 

Wednesday, November 20, 2024 Wednesday, December 11, 2024 



 

 
ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS 

 
NEW APPLCIATION DEADLINE 

 
MEETING DATE 

 
 

Thursday, December 14, 2023 

 
 

Thursday, January 4, 2024 

 
 

Thursday, January 11, 2024 

 
 

Thursday, February 1, 2024 

 
 

Thursday, February 15, 2024 

 
 

Thursday, March 7, 2024 

 
 

Thursday, March 14, 2024 

 
 

Thursday, April 4, 2024 

 
 

Thursday, April 11, 2024 

 
 

Thursday, May 2, 2024 

 
 

Thursday, May 16, 2024 

 
 

Thursday, June 6, 2024 

 
 

Wednesday, July 3, 2024 

 
 

Thursday, July 25, 2024 

 
 

Thursday, August 15, 2024 

 
 

Thursday, September 5, 2024 

 
 

Thursday, September 19, 2024 

 
 

Thursday, October 10, 2024 

 
 

Thursday, October 17, 2024 

 
 

Thursday, November 7, 2024 

 
 

Thursday, November 14, 2024 

 
 

Thursday, December 5, 2024 


